School District

Alden CSD

Ardsley UFSD

Ardsley UFSD

Bethpage UFSD

Bethpage UFSD

Bethpage UFSD

Bethpage UFSD

Blind Brook-Rye UFSD

Blind Brook-Rye UFSD

Boces Oneida-Herkimer-Madison
Boces Oneida-Herkimer-Madison
Boces Oneida-Herkimer-Madison
Boces Oneida-Herkimer-Madison
Boces Oneida-Herkimer-Madison
Briarcliff Manor UFSD

Briarcliff Manor UFSD

Brighton CSD

Brighton CSD

Brighton CSD

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD
Byram Hills CSD

Byram Hills CSD

Byram Hills CSD

Carle Place UFSD

Carle Place UFSD

Central Islip UFSD

Chappaqua CSD

Chappaqua CSD

Chappaqua CSD

Cold Spring Harbor CSD

Cold Spring Harbor CSD

Cold Spring Harbor CSD
Commack UFSD

Commack UFSD

Commack UFSD

Commack UFSD

Commack UFSD

Commack UFSD

Commack UFSD

Connetquot CSD

Connetquot CSD

LEA Code
140101060000
660405030000

280521030000

661905020000

419000000000

661402020000

260101060000

520101060000

661201060000

280411030000

580513030000

661004060000

580402060000

580410030000

580507060000

RA

Alden MS

Ardsley MS

Concord Road ES
Central Boulevard ES
Charles Campagne School
John F. Kennedy MS
Kramer Lane ES

Blind Brook HS

Bruno M. Ponterio Ridge
Clinton ES

Hughes ES

Myles ES

Oxford Road ES
Sauquoit Valley MS
Briarcliff HS

Todd ES

Council Rock Primary School

French Road ES
Twelve Corners MS
Charlton Hts ES
Francis L. Stevens ES
Glenhaven Building
Pashley ES

Richard H. O'Rourke MS
Coman Hill School
H.C. Crittenden MS
Wampus School
Cherry Lane School
Rushmore Ave School
*Central Islip SHS
Douglas G. Grafflin School
Roaring Brook School
Westorchard School
Goosehill Primary Ctr
Lloyd Harbor School
West Side School
Burr Is

Commack MS

Indian Hollow School
North Ridge School
Rolling Hills School
Sawmill Is

Wood Park School
Cherokee Street ES
Edith L. Slocum ES

RA LEA Code
140101060005
660405030002
660405030003
280521030002
280521030003
280521030008
280521030004
661905020002
661905020001
411101060001
411501060003
411501060005
411501060004
411603040004
661402020002
661402020001
260101060001
260101060010
260101060008
520101060002
520101060001
520101061000
520101060004
520101060005
661201060002
661201060007
661201060005
280411030001
280411030002
580513030006
661004060001
661004060002
661004060005
580402060005
580402060002
580402060003
580410030020
580410030019
580410030005
580410030008
580410030018
580410030021
580410030014
580507060007
580507060004



Connetquot CSD
Connetquot CSD
Connetquot CSD
Connetquot CSD
Connetquot CSD
East Meadow UFSD
East Meadow UFSD
East Meadow UFSD
East Meadow UFSD
East Meadow UFSD
East Meadow UFSD
East Meadow UFSD
East Quogue UFSD
East Williston UFSD
Fairport CSD

Fairport CSD

Franklin Square UFSD
Franklin Square UFSD
Franklin Square UFSD
Galway CSD
Gananda CSD
Gananda CSD
Gananda CSD
Haldane CSD

Half Hollow Hills CSD
Harrison CSD
Harrison CSD
Harrison CSD
Harrison CSD
Harrison CSD
Hauppauge UFSD
Hauppauge UFSD
Hauppauge UFSD
Hauppauge UFSD

Haverstraw-Stony Point CSD (North Ro

Herricks UFSD
Herricks UFSD
Herricks UFSD
Herricks UFSD

Hewlett-Woodmere UFSD
Hewlett-Woodmere UFSD
Hewlett-Woodmere UFSD
Hewlett-Woodmere UFSD

Hicksville UFSD
Hicksville UFSD
Hicksville UFSD

280203030000

580917020000
280402030000
261301060000

280217020000

520701040000
650902040000

480401040000
580405060000
660501060000

580506030000

500201060000
280409030000

280214030000

280517030000

Edward J. Bosti ES
Helen B. Duffield ES
Idle Hour ES

John Pearl ES
Sycamore Ave ES
Barnum Woods School
Bowling Green School
Mcvey ES
Meadowbrook ES
Parkway School

W. Tresper Clarke HS
Woodland MS

East Quogue School
North Side School
Johanna Perrin MS
Martha Brown MS
John Street School
Polk Street School

Washington Street School

Galway MS

Gananda / R A Cirillo HS
Gananda / R Mann ES
Gananda MS

Haldane ES

Manasquan Sch
Harrison Ave ES

Louis M. Klein MS

Parsons Memorial School

Purchase School

Samuel J. Preston School

Bretton Woods ES
Forest Brook ES
Hauppauge MS
Pines ES

*North Rockland HS
Ctr Street School
Denton Ave School
Herricks MS
Searingtown School
Franklin Early Chidhd Citr
Hewlett ES

Ogden ES
Woodmere MS
Burns Ave School
Dutch Lane School
East Street School

580507060009
580507060002
580507060008
580507060003
580507060005
280203030001
280203030002
280203030003
280203030012
280203030006
280203030010
280203030009
580917020001
280402030001
261301060002
261301060004
280217020001
280217020003
280217020004
520701040003
650902040001
650902040002
650902040003
480401040001
580405061000
660501060002
660501060009
660501060003
660501060005
660501060008
580506030004
580506030008
580506030005
580506030003
500201060009
280409030001
280409030002
280409030007
280409030004
280214030001
280214030002
280214030003
280214030006
280517030001
280517030002
280517030013



Hicksville UFSD
Hicksville UFSD

Hicksville UFSD
Hicksville UFSD

Holland Patent CSD
Island Trees UFSD

Island Trees UFSD
Jericho UFSD

Jericho UFSD

Jericho UFSD

Jericho UFSD
Jordan-Elbridge CSD
Katonah-Lewisboro UFSD
Katonah-Lewisboro UFSD
Katonah-Lewisboro UFSD
Katonah-Lewisboro UFSD
Katonah-Lewisboro UFSD
Kings Park CSD

Kings Park CSD

Kings Park CSD

Kings Park CSD

Lakeland CSD

Lakeland CSD

Lakeland CSD

Lakeland CSD

Lakeland CSD

Lakeland CSD

Lancaster CSD

Lancaster CSD

Lancaster CSD

Lancaster CSD

Lancaster CSD

Lancaster CSD

Levittown UFSD
Levittown UFSD
Levittown UFSD
Levittown UFSD
Levittown UFSD
Levittown UFSD
Levittown UFSD
Levittown UFSD
Lewiston-Porter CSD
Locust Valley CSD

Locust Valley CSD

Locust Valley CSD

Locust Valley CSD

412201060000
280226030000

280515030000

420501060000

660101030000

580805060000

662401060000

141901060000

280205030000

400301060000
280503060000

Fork Lane School

Lee Ave School

Old Country Road School
Woodland Ave School
Holland-Patent MS

J. Fred Sparke School
Michael F. Stokes School
Cantiague ES

George A. Jackson School
Jericho SHS

Robert Seaman ES
Jordan-Elbridge MS
Increase Miller ES

John Jay MS

Katonah ES

Lewisboro ES

Meadow Pond ES

Fort Salonga ES
Parkview ES

R.J.O. Is

William T. Rogers MS
Benjamin Franklin ES
George Washington ES
Lakeland-Copper Beech MS
Lincoln Titus ES
Thomas Jefferson ES
Van Cortlandtville School
Central Ave ES

Como Park ES

Ct Street ES

Hillview ES

John A. Sciole ES
William Street School
Abbey Lane School

East Broadway School
Gardiners Ave School
Jonas E. Salk MS

Lee Road School
Northside School
Summit Lane School
Wisdom Lane MS
Lewiston Porter MS
Bayville ES

Bayville Intermediate
Locust Valley ES

Locust Valley HS

280517030004
280517030005
280517030006
280517030008
412201060001
280226030004
280226030003
280515030001
280515030002
280515030005
280515030003
420501060004
660101030001
660101030005
660101030002
660101030003
660101030006
580805060006
580805060005
580805060008
580805060007
662401060009
662401060003
662401060008
662401060004
662401060001
662401060005
141901060009
141901060004
141901060005
141901060006
141901060001
141901060010
280205030002
280205030001
280205030005
280205030013
280205030006
280205030011
280205030009
280205030010
400301060005
280503060001
280503061000
280503060004
280503060003



Locust Valley CSD
Lynbrook UFSD
Lynbrook UFSD
Madrid-Waddington CSD
Mahopac CSD
Mahopac CSD
Mahopac CSD
Mahopac CSD
Manhasset UFSD
Manhasset UFSD
Massapequa UFSD
Massapequa UFSD
Massapequa UFSD
Massapequa UFSD
Massapequa UFSD
Massapequa UFSD
Mechanicville City SD
Menands UFSD
Miller Place UFSD
Miller Place UFSD
Miller Place UFSD
Mineola UFSD
Mineola UFSD
Mineola UFSD

Mt Pleasant CSD

Mt Pleasant CSD

Mt Pleasant CSD

Mt Sinai UFSD

Mt Sinai UFSD

New Paltz CSD
Niskayuna CSD
Niskayuna CSD
Niskayuna CSD
Niskayuna CSD
Niskayuna CSD
Niskayuna CSD
Niskayuna CSD
North Bellmore UFSD
North Bellmore UFSD
North Bellmore UFSD
North Bellmore UFSD
North Bellmore UFSD
North Bellmore UFSD
North Merrick UFSD
North Merrick UFSD
North Merrick UFSD

280220030000

511901040000
480101060000

280406030000

280523030000

521200050000
010615020000
580208020000

280410030000

660801060000

580207020000

621101060000
530301060000

280204020000

280229020000

Locust Valley Intermediate
Lynbrook North MS
Lynbrook South MS
Madrid-Waddington JSHS
Austin Road ES

Fulmar Road ES
Lakeview ES

Mahopac MS

Munsey Park ES

Shelter Rock ES

Birch Lane ES

East Lake ES

Fairfield ES

Lockhart ES

Mckenna ES

Unqua ES

Mechanicville HS
Menands School

Andrew Muller Primary School
North Country Road School
Sound Beach School
Cross Street School
Jackson Ave School
Meadow Drive School
Columbus ES

Hawthorne ES

Westlake MS

Mt Sinai ES

Mt Sinai MS

New Paltz MS

Birchwood ES

Craig School

Glencliff School

Hillside School

Iroquois MS

Rosendale School

Van Antwerp MS

Jacob Gunther ES

John G. Dinkelmeyer School
Martin Avenue School
Newbridge Road School
Park Ave School

Saw Mill Road School
Camp Ave School

Harold D. Fayette School
Old Mill Road School

280503100003
280220030005
280220030006
511901040001
480101060002
480101060006
480101060005
480101060004
280406030003
280406030004
280523030001
280523030003
280523030004
280523030006
280523030012
280523030007
521200050003
010615020001
580208020002
580208020001
580208020004
280410030001
280410030003
280410030004
660801060005
660801060003
660801060007
580207020001
580207020002
621101060004
530301060001
530301060002
530301060003
530301060004
530301060008
530301060005
530301060006
280204020001
280204020006
280207100004
280204020003
280204020004
280204020005
280229020001
280229020002
280229020003



North Shore CSD

North Shore CSD

North Shore CSD

North Shore CSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Northport-East Northport UFSD
Oyster Bay-East Norwich CSD
Oyster Bay-East Norwich CSD
Palmyra-Macedon CSD
Patchogue-Medford UFSD
Patchogue-Medford UFSD
Patchogue-Medford UFSD
Patchogue-Medford UFSD
Pawling CSD

Pawling CSD

Pearl River UFSD

Pearl River UFSD

Pearl River UFSD

Pearl River UFSD

Pelham UFSD

Pittsford CSD

Pittsford CSD

Pittsford CSD

Pittsford CSD

Pittsford CSD

Pittsford CSD

Plainedge UFSD

Plainedge UFSD

Plainedge UFSD

Plainedge UFSD

Plainview-Old Bethpage CSD
Plainview-Old Bethpage CSD
Plainview-Old Bethpage CSD
Plainview-Old Bethpage CSD
Plainview-Old Bethpage CSD
Plainview-Old Bethpage CSD
Port Jefferson UFSD

Port Jefferson UFSD

Ramapo CSD (Suffern)
Ramapo CSD (Suffern)

280501060000

580404030000

280506060000

650901060000
580224030000

131201040000

500308030000

661601030000
261401060000

280518030000

280504060000

580206020000

500401060000

Glen Head ES
Glenwood Landing ES
North Shore MS

Sea Cliff ES

Bellerose ES

Dickinson Ave ES

East Northport MS

Fifth Ave ES

Northport MS

Norwood Ave School
Ocean Ave School
Pulaski Road School
Theodore Roosevelt School
Vernon School
Palmyra-Macedon MS
Acad Street ES

Blue Point ES

James Wilson Young MS
Sylvan Ave ES

Pawling ES

Pawling MS

Evans Park School
Franklin Ave School
Lincoln Ave School

Pearl River MS
Hutchinson School

Allen Creek School
Jefferson Road School
Mendon Ctr ES

Park Road School
Pittsford MS

Thornell Road School
Charles E. Schwarting School
Eastplain School

John H. West School
Sylvia Packard MS

H.B. Mattlin MS

Old Bethpage School
Parkway School
Pasadena ES
Plainview-Old Bethpage MS
Stratford Road School
Earl L Vandermeulen HS
Edna Louise Spear ES
Cherry Lane ES
Montebello Road School

280501060001
280501060002
280501060005
280501060003
580404030011
580404030001
580404030007
580404030002
580404030008
580404030004
580404030005
580404030006
280506060003
280506060005
650901060004
580505020005
580505020002
580505020006
580505020003
131201040001
131201040003
500308030003
500308030010
500308030011
500308030009
661601030002
261401060001
261401060002
261401060005
261401060004
261401060008
261401060009
280518030006
280518030002
280518030003
280518030008
280504060006
280504060012
280504060004
280504060001
280504060014
280504060015
580206020003
580206020004
500401060001
500401060010



Ramapo CSD (Suffern)
Remsenburg-Speonk UFSD
Saratoga Springs City SD
Seaford UFSD

Seaford UFSD

Seaford UFSD

Shelter Island UFSD
Skaneateles CSD
Skaneateles CSD
Skaneateles CSD
Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

Smithtown CSD

South Orangetown CSD
South Orangetown CSD
South Orangetown CSD
South Orangetown CSD
Starpoint CSD

Starpoint CSD

Three Village CSD

Three Village CSD

Three Village CSD

Three Village CSD

Three Village CSD

Valhalla UFSD

Valhalla UFSD

Valhalla UFSD

Valley Stream Central HS District
Valley Stream Central HS District
Valley Stream Central HS District
Valley Stream Central HS District
Wantagh UFSD

Wantagh UFSD

Wantagh UFSD

Wantagh UFSD
Wappingers CSD
Wappingers CSD
Wappingers CSD

580901020000
521800010000
280206030000

580701020000
421601060000

580801060000

500301060000

401001060000

580201060000

660805030000

280251070000

280223030000

132101060000

Viola ES
Remsenburg-Speonk ES
Maple Ave MS
Seaford Harbor School
Seaford MS

Seaford Manor School
Shelter Island School
Skaneateles MS

State Street Is
Waterman ES
Accompsett ES
Branch Brook ES
Dogwood ES

Great Hollow Middle School

Mills Pond ES

Mt Pleasant ES
Nesconset ES
Smithtown ES
Smithtown MS

St James ES

Tackan ES

Cottage Lane ES
South Orangetown MS
Tappan Zee ES
William O. Schaefer ES
Starpoint HS

Starpoint Is
Arrowhead ES
Minnesauke ES
Nassakeag ES
Setauket ES

William Sidney Mt School
Kensico School
Valhalla HS

Virginia Road ES
Howell Road School
James A. Dever School
Wheeler Ave School
Willow Road School
Forest Lake School
Mandalay School
Wantagh MS

Wantagh School
Brinckerhoff ES
Fishkill ES

Fishkill Plains ES

500401060012
580901020001
521800010015
280206030003
280206030005
280206030004
580701020001
421601060005
421601060004
421601060003
580801060013
580801060015
580801060001
580801100006
580801060004
580801060005
580801060006
580801060008
580801060023
580801060007
580801060018
500301060009
500301060008
500301060004
500301060006
401001060001
401001060002
580201060003
580201060008
580201060004
580201060007
580201060006
660805100006
660805030004
660805030003
280213020002
280213020001
280213020003
280213020004
280223030001
280223030002
280223030006
280223030004
132101060001
132101060002
132101060003



Wappingers CSD
Wappingers CSD
Wappingers CSD
Wappingers CSD
Wappingers CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Webster CSD
Weedsport CSD

West Babylon UFSD
West Babylon UFSD
West Babylon UFSD
West Babylon UFSD
West Babylon UFSD
West Babylon UFSD
West Hempstead UFSD
West Hempstead UFSD
West Hempstead UFSD
West Hempstead UFSD
West Irondequoit CSD
West Irondequoit CSD
West Islip UFSD
West Islip UFSD
West Islip UFSD
West Islip UFSD
West Islip UFSD
West Islip UFSD
West Islip UFSD
West Islip UFSD
West Seneca CSD
Whitesboro CSD
Whitesboro CSD
Yorktown CSD
Yorktown CSD
Yorktown CSD
Yorktown CSD
Yorktown CSD

261901060000

050301040000
580102030000

280227030000

260803060000

580509030000

412902060000

662402060000

Gayhead School
Kinry Road ES

Myers Corners School
Oak Grove ES
Vassar Road ES
Dewitt Road ES

Klem Road North ES
Klem Road South ES
Plank Road North ES
Plank Road South ES
Schlegel Road ES
Spry MS

State Road ES
Willink MS
Weedsport JSHS
Forest Ave School
John F. Kennedy School
Santapogue School
South Bay School
Tooker Ave School
West Babylon JHS
Chestnut Street School
Cornwell Ave School
George Washington School
West Hempstead MS
Iroquois MS

Rogers MS

Bayview ES

Beach Street MS
Captree ES
Manetuck ES
Oquenock ES

Paul J. Bellew ES
Udall Road MS
Westbrook ES

East MS

Harts Hill School
Parkway MS
Brookside School
Crompond School
French Hill ES
Mildred E. Strang MS
Mohansic School

132101060004
132101060006
132101060013
132101060012
132101060007
261901060002
261901060003
261901060013
261901060004
261901060011
261901060014
261901060007
261901060006
261901060010
050301040002
580102030001
580102030002
580102030004
580102030005
580102030006
580102030007
280227030003
280227030002
280227030006
280227030004
260803060003
260803060004
580509030001
580509030010
580509030003
580509030004
580509030005
580509030007
580509030011
580509030009
142801060005
412902060003
412902060007
662402060003
662402060004
662402060006
662402060002
662402060005



